ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
5/11/2021 RMP21-003072 EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD INTOXICATED DRIVER REPORT WITH ARREST
5/11/2021 3401 CENTRAL RD AMBULANCE CALL
5/11/2021 RMP21-003073 2307 KIRCHOFF RD TRAFFIC STOP
5/11/2021 2203 SCHOOL DR AMBULANCE CALL
5/11/2021 RMP21-003074 APPROX LOC: 2783 TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
5/11/2021 4720 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2021 4710 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2021 RMP21-003075 APPROX LOC: 2795 TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
5/11/2021 RMP21-003076 APPROX LOC: 4376 TRAFFIC STOP
BARKER AVE
5/11/2021 2900 GOLF RD AJ GALLAGHER 911 ABAN NO RESPONSE ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2021 4726 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
5/11/2021 RMP21-003077 2902 STORK CT UNWANTED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/11/2021 3201 CAMPBELL ST CLEARBROOK CENTER AMBULANCE CALL
5/11/2021 RMP21-003078 3003 HAWK LN MISSING PERSON REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/11/2021 4726 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
5/11/2021 3600 BERDNICK ST CITGO STATION WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2021 4302 EAST FRONTAGE RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 CROSSROADS 3 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
5/11/2021 APPROX LOC:2800 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
NORTHAMPTON DR
5/11/2021 RMP21-003079 GOLF RD / MARKETPLACE ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
DR
5/11/2021 RMP21-003080 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE UNWANTED SUBJECT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
LAKE
5/11/2021 RMP21-003081 2765 ALGONQUIN RD FULLERS CAR WASH ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

5/12/2021 8:43:22 AM



Incident Date

5/11/2021

5/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021

5/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021

5/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021

5/11/2021
5/11/2021

Report Number

RMP21-003082
RMP21-003083
RMP21-003084
RMP21-003085

RMP21-003086
RMP21-003087
RMP21-003089
RMP21-003090

RMP21-003091

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:3601
ALGONQUIN RD

3105 MARTIN LN
1301 MEIJER DR
3902 JAY LN

1941 ROHLWING RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3125 TOWN SQUARE DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1501 ROHLWING RD

WB ALGONQUIN AT RT53

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:4845
ALEXANDRA CT

4405 LINDEN LN
1800 WINNETKA CIR
3321 ALGONQUIN RD

S MEACHAM RD / OLD
PLUM GROVE RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR

KINGFISHER LN / EAST
FRONTAGE RD

Location Name

3601 CORPORATE CENTER

MEIJER STORE

NORTHWEST COMMUNITY

HOSPITAL
RMPD

RMPD

WB ALGONQUIN AT RT53

RMPD
RMPD

MOTEL 6
MARATHON STATION

MOTEL 6

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FRAUD ACTIVITY
PARKING COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
SUICDAL SUBJECT

SUICDAL SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL

911 WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SPECIAL

LOCK OUT

CODE 2

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT
UNWANTED SUBJECT
CAR FIRE

ACCIDENT

UNWANTED SUBJECT
CODE 2

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

5/12/2021 8:43:22 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

5/12/2021 8:43:22 AM



