



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/11/2021	RMP21-003072	EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD		INTOXICATED DRIVER	REPORT WITH ARREST
5/11/2021		3401 CENTRAL RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
5/11/2021	RMP21-003073	2307 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/11/2021		2203 SCHOOL DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
5/11/2021	RMP21-003074	APPROX LOC: 2783 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/11/2021		4720 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2021		4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2021	RMP21-003075	APPROX LOC: 2795 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/11/2021	RMP21-003076	APPROX LOC: 4376 BARKER AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/11/2021		2900 GOLF RD	AJ GALLAGHER	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2021		4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
5/11/2021	RMP21-003077	2902 STORK CT		UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/11/2021		3201 CAMPBELL ST	CLEARBROOK CENTER	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/11/2021	RMP21-003078	3003 HAWK LN		MISSING PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/11/2021		4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
5/11/2021		3600 BERDNICK ST	CITGO STATION	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2021		4302 EAST FRONTAGE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2021		APPROX LOC:2800 NORTHAMPTON DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2021	RMP21-003079	GOLF RD / MARKETPLACE DR		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/11/2021	RMP21-003080	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	UNWANTED SUBJECT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/11/2021	RMP21-003081	2765 ALGONQUIN RD	FULLERS CAR WASH	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/11/2021		APPROX LOC:3601 ALGONQUIN RD	3601 CORPORATE CENTER	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2021	RMP21-003082	3105 MARTIN LN		FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/11/2021	RMP21-003083	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/11/2021	RMP21-003084	3902 JAY LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/11/2021	RMP21-003085	1941 ROHLWING RD	NORTHWEST COMMUNITY HOSPITAL	SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/11/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	SUICDAL SUBJECT	
5/11/2021		3125 TOWN SQUARE DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
5/11/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2021		1501 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2021		WB ALGONQUIN AT RT53	WB ALGONQUIN AT RT53	SPECIAL	
5/11/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	LOCK OUT	
5/11/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2021		APPROX LOC:4845 ALEXANDRA CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2021	RMP21-003086	4405 LINDEN LN		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/11/2021	RMP21-003087	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	UNWANTED SUBJECT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/11/2021	RMP21-003089	3321 ALGONQUIN RD	MARATHON STATION	CAR FIRE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/11/2021	RMP21-003090	S MEACHAM RD / OLD PLUM GROVE RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH ARREST
5/11/2021	RMP21-003091	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	UNWANTED SUBJECT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/11/2021		KINGFISHER LN / EAST FRONTAGE RD		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER